House sizing guide
Room Size Example room Recommended indoor
unit model
14 - 40m2
Bedroom, Home Office
Indoor ACV28W
16 - 45m2 Indoor ACV36W
22 - 60m2
Bedroom with ensuite, small lounge
Indoor ACV45W
27 - 75m2 Indoor ACV56W
33 - 90m2
Lounge, large kitchen, open plan areas, large lounges
Indoor ACV71W
35 - 95m2 Indoor ACV84W
Air Conditioning
Multi-Head Ultra System 20kW
Installation information
Engineered to deliver outstanding
performance in both residential
homes and small commercial
buildings, this system offers
versatile climate control solutions.
Follow this guide for a smooth
and efficient installation process,
ensuring optimal operation and
comfort.
Model Heating Cooling Dimensions (WxHxL) Weight
Outdoor ACV200U 26kW 20kW 1250x1650x440 165kg
Indoor ACV28W 3.6kW 2.8kW 845x270x203 9.5kg
Indoor ACV36W 4.0kW 3.6kW 845x270x203 9.5kg
Indoor ACV45W 5.4kW 4.5kW 960x315x230 13kg
Indoor ACV56W 6.7kW 5.6kW 1120x315x230 14.5kg
Indoor ACV71W 8.2kW 7.1kW 1120x315x230 14.5kg
Indoor ACV84W 8.4kW 8.4kW 1120x315x230 14.5kg
2026.04
WARRANTY
7 years system
5 years labour